SXART

‘N ,l/ﬂ.flla

7 .:".1 i Lt
J"'

22 Etapa CKDF 2023

TREINO LIVRE

2° - F-4 (A /B /JUNIOR /SS)
Treino (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 15:02:35

GUARA - DF 0,000 Km

17/03/2023 15:00- . . .

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(28) VICTOR VERAS
1 43.452 +2.188 15:07:35.927
2 41.995 +0.731 15:08:17.922
3 42.451 +1.187 15:09:00.373
4 41.557 +0.293 15:09:41.930
5 41.535 +0.271 15:10:23.465
6 41.481 +0.217 15:11:04.946
7 41.455 +0.191 15:11:46.401
8 41.394 +0.130 15:12:27.795
9 41.570 +0.306 15:13:09.365
10 42.004 +0.740 15:13:51.369
11 54.305 +13.041 15:14:45.674
12 42.001 +0.737 15:15:27.675
13 41.534 +0.270 15:16:09.209
14 41.300 +0.036 15:16:50.509
15 41.269 +0.005 15:17:31.778
16 43.416 +2.152 15:18:15.194
17 9:45.732 +9:04.468 15:28:00.926
18 42.182 +0.918 15:28:43.108
19 41.437 +0.173 15:29:24.545
20 41.408 +0.144 15:30:05.953
21 41.556 +0.292 15:30:47.509
22 41.300 +0.036 15:31:28.809
23 41.560 +0.296 15:32:10.369
24 41.264 15:32:51.633
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